Puget Sound Polo Winter Polo 2024-2025
185.00 dollars (16 practices + 1 end mini scrimmage tournament)
Payment link will be emailed out to all who register for PSP by November 18™
-You cannot make a payment until the link is created (11.18.24)

To register for the 2024-2025 PSP Club Season: https://www.pugetsoundpolo.com/join-now

Winter Session Practice Fee is included for those who make a PSP:
e 16 U/ 18 U Junior Olympic Travel Teams

e 16U/18U Development Teams.

Session Dates: November 24t — February 25 - All Practices are at Curtis HS

Sunday, November 24" — 6:00pm-7:30pm
Sunday, December 1% — 6:00pm-7:30pm
Sunday, December 8" — 6:00pm-7:30pm
Sunday, December 15" — 6:00pm-7:30pm
Sunday, December 22" — 6:00pm-7:30pm
Monday , December 23" — 10:30am — 12:30pm
Thursday, December 26" — 10:30am — 12:30pm
Sunday, December 29" — 6:00pm-7:30pm
Monday , December 30" 10:30am — 12:30pm

Thursday, January 2" — 10:30am — 12:30pm
Sunday, January 5" — 6:00pm-7:30pm
Sunday, January 121" — 6:00pm-7:30pm
Sunday, January 19" — 6:00pm-7:30pm
Sunday, January 26" — 6:00pm-7:30pm
Sunday, February 2" —6:00pm-7:30pm
Sunday, February 16" —6:00pm-7:30pm

Sunday, February 23 — 2pm-6pm

Mini Scrimmage Tournament on Feb 23

Practices will follow the plan listed below:

-10 Min- Warm-up / body positioning work
-15 Min- passing

-20 min - Specific Skill Taught / Reviewed
-45 Minute — Scrimmage

Athletes need to be registered with USA Water Polo
-To register for USA Water Polo go to: www.usawaterpolo.org

-Click: Registration
-We are club #64, Puget Sound Polo

-16U & 18U Junior Olympic Athletes need to be registered Gold and have their age verified.
-16U & 18U Development Team Athletes need to register Silver
-Athletes who are not on a specific team and only practicing can register Bronze

Need More Information?
Twitter: @PSPPirates
Instagram: psp_pirates

Club Director: Dennis Piccolotto  253-381-1133  dpiccolotto4@gmail.com
Head Coach: John Orlando 253-961-7019  john.orlandol@gmail.com



https://www.pugetsoundpolo.com/join-now
http://www.usawaterpolo.org/

